VY

WHEELWRIGHTS

ARMS

LUNCH

*SEE BLACKBOARDS FOR TODAY’S SPECIALS”

*PLEASE TALK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT FOOD ALLERGIES”

STARTERS
SOUP OF THE DAY V)
HOMEMADE BREAD
BURRATA, FIG & ARTICHOKE V)

POMEGRANATE MOLASSES

CONFIT DUCK & PRUNE TERRINE
APPLE CHUTNEY AND CROSTINI

CRISPY CALAMARI
KIMCHI AND SWEET CHILLI DRESSING

ANTIPASTI
SALAMI, CHORIZO, PARMA HAM, MOZZARELLA, OLIVES & CAPER BERRIES
*PERFECT TO SHARE BETWEEN 2 OR 3%

WHOLE OVEN BAKED CAMEMBERT V)
CRANBERRY AND CHESTNUT TOPPINGS, HOMEMADE BREAD
*PERFECT TO SHARE BETWEEN 2 OR 3*

MAINS

SPICED SQUASH, APRICOT & CHICKPEA TAGINE V)
LEMON COUSCOUS, SUMAC YOGHURT

BANGERS & CREAMY MASH
RED WINE GRAVY

BUTCOMBE BATTERED FISH AND TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS
PEAS AND TARTAR SAUCE

WHEELWRIGHTS BEEF BURGER
FRENCH FRIES & CHIPOTLE SLAW

CHICKEN BREAST WITH BRAISED LITTLE GEM
ANCHOVY CROQUETTE, PARMESAN CROUTONS, CAPER, GHERKIN & LEMON DRESSING

KING PRAWNS & RED WINE TOMATO SAUCE LINGUINE
PARMESAN SHAVINGS

HANGER STEAK
FRENCH FRIES, LEAF SALAD AND PEPPERCORN SAUCE

£6.00

£6.90

£6.90

£7.00

£14.00

£13.50

£14.00

£14.00

£14.50

£14.50

£15.50

£16.00

£16.00



CIABATTAS

*ALL SERVED WITH MIXED LEAF SALAD AND CHIPOTLE SLAW*

CHEDDAR & CHUTNEY V)
TUNA, CUCUMBER & MAYO
BACON & BRIE

FISH FINGER & TARTAR SAUCE

SIDES

BASKET OF HOME-MADE BREAD
HAND CUT CHIPS / FRIES WITH CORNISH SEA SALT
GARDEN SALAD / MIXED GREENS

HOMEMADE BREAD AND OLIVES
OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC

DESSERTS

APPLE CRUMBLE
CUSTARD

WHISKY & COKE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE AND VANILLA ICE CREAM

BLACKBERRY VERRINE
CHANTILLY CREAM, BLACKBERRY COMPOTE & CHOCOLATE SPONGE

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
CHERRY ICE CREAM AND MIXED BERRIES

CHEESE PLATE
FRUIT CHUTNEY, CELERY AND BISCUITS

ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS PER SCOOP

*CHILDREN’'S PORTIONS AVAILABLE AT APPROXIMATELY HALF PRICE"

£7.90

£7.90

£7.90

£8.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£8.50

£2.00

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FOOD BILL

ALL OF OUR MEALS ARE COOKED FRESH TO ORDER,
PLEASE ALLOW US TIME TO GIVE YOU GOOD FOOD!

WHEELWRIGHTS ARMS
CHURCH LANE, MONKTON COMBE
BATH BA2 7HB
01225 722 287
bookings@wheelwrightsarms.co.uk
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