

LUNCH

SEE BLACKBOARDS FOR TODAY'S SPECIALS

Please talk to a member of staff about food $\operatorname{allergies}^$

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY Homemade bread	(V)	£6.00
Burrata, fig & artichoke Pomegranate molasses	(V)	£6.90
Confit duck & prune terrine Apple chutney and crostini		£6.90
CRISPY CALAMARI Kimchi and sweet chilli dressing		£7.00
Antipasti Salami, chorizo, Parma ham, mozzarella, olives & caper berries *Perfect to share between 2 or 3*		£14.00
WHOLE OVEN BAKED CAMEMBERT Cranberry and chestnut toppings, homemade bread *Perfect to share between 2 or 3*	(V)	£13.50

MAINS

SPICED SQUASH, APRICOT & CHICKPEA TAGINE Lemon couscous, sumac yoghurt	(V)	£14.00
BANGERS & CREAMY MASH Red wine gravy		£14.00
BUTCOMBE BATTERED FISH AND TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS PEAS AND TARTAR SAUCE		£14.50
WHEELWRIGHTS BEEF BURGER French fries & chipotle slaw		£14.50
CHICKEN BREAST WITH BRAISED LITTLE GEM Anchovy croquette, parmesan croutons, caper, gherkin &	LEMON DRESSING	£15.50
KING PRAWNS & RED WINE TOMATO SAUCE LINGUINE Parmesan shavings	Ē	£16.00
HANGER STEAK French fries, leaf salad and peppercorn sauce		£16.00

CIABATTAS

All served with mixed leaf salad and chipotle slaw

Cheddar & chutney	(V)	£7.90
Tuna, cucumber & mayo		£7.90
Bacon & brie		£7.90
FISH FINGER & TARTAR SAUCE		£8.50

SIDES

Basket of home-made bread	£3.50
Hand cut chips / fries with Cornish sea salt	£3.50
Garden salad / mixed greens	£3.50
HOMEMADE BREAD AND OLIVES Olive oil & balsamic	£5.50

Desserts

APPLE CRUMBLE Custard		£6.00
WHISKY & COKE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Salted caramel sauce and vanilla ice cream		£6.50
BLACKBERRY VERRINE Chantilly cream, blackberry compote & chocolate sponge		£6.50
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE CHERRY ICE CREAM AND MIXED BERRIES		£6.50
CHEESE PLATE FRUIT CHUTNEY, CELERY AND BISCUITS		£8.50
ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS	PER SCOOP	£2.00

CHILDREN'S PORTIONS AVAILABLE AT APPROXIMATELY HALF PRICE

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your food bill

All of our meals are cooked fresh to order, please allow us time to give you good food!

WHEELWRIGHTS ARMS CHURCH LANE, MONKTON COMBE BATH BA2 7HB 01225 722 287 bookings@wheelwrightsarms.co.uk